SAINT LOUIS A . &

SOLUTION

ST. LOUIS LIGHTING GROUP

WEBSITE - WWW.STLOUISLTG.COM * DIRECT LINE - 314-963-3311 » FAX - 314-963-7373

The St. Louis Lighting Group Agency provides over 200 years of lighting knowledge and expertise.
This experience allows our team to provide high-impact, reliable and energy-saving solutions.

OUTSIDE SALES STAFF OFFICE NUMBER DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Daren Boring
Victor Sandhage
Mike Merritt
Sharon Quinn

Principal-Cont./Dist. Sales
Principal-Specification Sales
Specification Sales
Specification Sales

Charlie Unterreiner Specification Sales

David Ziolkowski Specification Sales

Jeff Bone Contractor/Distributor Sales

(314) 292-8972
(314) 292-8971
(636) 439-0949
(314) 292-8959
(314) 292-8989
(314) 292-8953
314-337-0921

(770) 361-556 3
(314) 452-6045
(636) 439-0949
(314) 807-0941
(314) 603-6641
(314) 704-1280
314-337-0921

daren@stlouislightinggroup.com
victor@stlouislightinggroup.com
mike @stlouislightinggroup.com
sharon@stlouislightinggroup.com
charlie@stlouislightinggroup.com
david @stlouislightinggroup.com
jeff@stlouislightinggroup.com

Morgan Carrow Contractor/Distributor Sales (314) 963-3311 ext.380 (314) 292-3964 morgan@stlouislightinggroup.com
Eric Fallon Contractor/Distributor Sales (573) 356-6377 (573) 356-6377 eric@stlouislightinggroup.com
Steve Larsen Contractor/Distributor Sales (314) 292-8962 (314) 606-6152 steve @stlouislightinggroup.com
Matt Mann Contractor/Distributor Sales (314) 292-8986 (314) 210-3732 mattm@stlouislightinggroup.com
Mason Burr Controls Specialist (314) 963-3311 ext.306 (314) 292-8966 mason@stlouislightinggroup.com
Michael Bathon Controls Specialist (314) 963 3311 ext.383 (314) 243-1961 michael@stlouislightinggroup.com

INSIDE SALES STAFF OFFICE NUMBER DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Chris Burke Quotations Manager (314) 963-3311 ext.366 (314) 292-8968 chris@stlouislightinggroup.com
Rhonda Coombs Quotations (314) 963-3311 ext.385 (314) 292-8985 rhonda@stlouislightinggroup.com
Jana McVicar Quotations (314) 963-3311 ext.301 (314) 292-8951 jana@stlouislightinggroup.com
Jan Olliges-Swayne Quotations (314) 963-3311 ext.313 (314) 292-8963 jan@stlouislightinggroup.com
Jake Jost Inside Sales - Distributor (314) 963-3311 ext.305 (314) 292-8975 jake @stlouislightinggroup.com
Dylan Calvert Inside Sales (314) 963-3311 ext.356 (314) 292-8956 dylan@stlouislightinggroup.com
Mary Jo Ward Inside Sales (314) 963-3311 ext.367 (314) 292-8976 maryjo@stlouislightinggroup.com

For Quotations email: Quotes@stlouislightinggroup.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT TEAM OFFICE NUMBER DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Valerie Boring
Donna Roetemeyer
Ruth Schubert
Daniel Wetter

Office Manager

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

314) 963-3311 ext.325
314) 963-3311 ext.317
314) 963-3311 ext.302
314) 963-3311 ext.384

(314) 292-8955
(314) 292-8967
(314) 292-8952
(314) 292-8984

valerie @stlouislightinggroup.com
donna@stlouislightinggroup.com
ruth@stlouislightinggroup.com

daniel@stlouislightinggroup.com

For Orders email: Orders@stlouislightinggroup.com

7414 Manchester Road | St. Louis, MO 63143
phone 314.963.3311 | fax 314.963.7373

The St. Louis Lighting Group is a service-minded organization whose mission is to
provide the best value in lighting & controls for our market partners.
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